VX-130 Frequency Tables
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Frequency

(MHz)
151.6250
151.9550
154.5700
154.6000
151.7000
151.7600
151.5125
151.6550
151.6850
151.7150

Frequency

(MHz)
464.5000
464.5500
467.7625
467.8125
467.8500
467.8750
467.9000
467.9250
461.0375
461.0625

VHF
BW Color
W/N Red
WIN  Purple
WIN Blue
W/N '  Green
W/N -
WIN -
W/N -
WIN -
W/N -
WIN -
UHF
BW Color
W/N | Brown
W/N  Yellow
N J
N K

WI/N | Silver Star
WI/N | Gold Star
W/N | Red Star
WI/N ' Blue Star

N
N

MODEL CHANNEL CHART

Frequency

(MHz)
151.7450
151.7750
151.8650
151.8950
151.9250
152.7000
154.4900
154.5150
154.5400
154.6000

Model CHANNEL CHART

Frequency

(MHz)
461.0875
461.1125
461.1375
461.1625
461.1875
461.2125
461.2375
461.2625
461.2875
461.3125

BW

WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
WIN
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21

Frequency

(MHz)

154.6550 ' WIN
158.4000 WIN

Frequency

(MHz)
461.3375
461.3625
462.7625
462.7875
462.8125
462.8375
462.8625
462.8875
462.9125
464.4875

BW

BW

Z2Z2Z2zZ2Z2zZ2zZ2Z2Z2Z

Frequency

(MHz)
464.5125
464.5375
464.5625
466.0375
466.0625
466.0875
466.1125
466.1375
466.1625
466.1875

BW

Z2Z2Z2zZ2Z2zZ2zZ2Z2Z2Z

Frequency

(MHz)
466.2125
466.2375
466.2625
466.2875
466.3125
466.3375
466.3625
467.7875
467.8375
467.8625

BW

z2zzzzzzzZ2z2zZ22Z

Frequency

(MHz)
467.8875
467.9125
469.4875
469.5125
469.5375
469.5625

BW

| 1Z2Z2zZ2zzZzZZz



